Cotswold
Marathon

2011 Gold Section Team Results

Posn Time

1

10

08:48
08:48
08:48

09:58
09:58
09:58

10:55
10:55
10:55

13:18
13:18
13:18

13:24
13:24
13:24

14:03
14:03
14:03

14:25
14:25
14:25

14:44
14:44
14:44

15:26
15:26
15:26

15:51
15:51
15:51

Walker

Louise Little
Tom Gillman
Colin Vickery

Billy McNally
Giles Silvester
James Luff

Hanno Baur
Hilmar Debor
Stephen Rodway

Alex Bingle
Andrew Tyler
Joshua Greer

Rob Case
Chris Jones
Matty Baker

Lucie Deegan
Saffron Watts
Hazel Mezo

Ashley Harris
Chris Passey
Chris Perkins

Fiona Bott
Kathryn Burton
Zoe Keighley

Paul Southby
Tina Southby
Tony Carrannante

David Wraight
Andrew Garwood
Christopher Philpott

Group Trophy

51st Gloucester

51st Gloucester Lowery Trophy
51st Gloucester Lowery Trophy
Worcester West ESU Guest Trophy

Worcester West ESU
Worcester West ESU

Gladiators ESU
Gladiators ESU
Gladiators ESU

Badbrook ESU Junior Trophy
Badbrook ESU Junior Trophy
Badbrook ESU Junior Trophy

Badbrook VSU Reunited
Badbrook VSU Reunited
Badbrook VSU Reunited

21st Gloucester Guides
21st Gloucester Guides
21st Gloucester Guides

Falcon ESU
Falcon ESU
Falcon ESU

Freeminer Explorer Scouts Lasses trophy
Freeminer Explorer Scouts Lasses trophy
Freeminer Explorer Scouts Lasses trophy

9th Bracknell
9th Bracknell
9th Bracknell

38th and 40th Strood
38th and 40th Strood
38th and 40th Strood

ofe
scouts

be prepared o o »

GLOUCESTER DISTRICT
SCOUT COUNCIL

Lowery Trophy/Ladies Trophy

Justin Bailey/Soble Trophies
Justin Bailey/Soble Trophies
Justin Bailey/Soble Trophies
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Cotswold
Marathon -

2011 Gold Section Individual Results

Posn Time
1 10:55
10:55
3 12:55
12:55
5 13:08
13:08
13:08
8 13:09
13:09
13:09
11 14.02
14:02
13 14:44
14  14:45
15 1551
16 16:36
16:36
16:36

Walker

Stephen Paradine
Mark Turner
Oliver Stockley
William Snowden
Ashley McConkey
Jess Sharples
Kate Broadbent
James Newman
Chris Slater
Andrew Turner
Rebecca Davis
Viv Weaver
Trevor Hek

Leigh Rhodes
Richard Coward
Nathan Evans
Christopher James
Joe Coxson

Group

Gladiators ESU

Gladiators ESU

Freeminer Explorer Scouts
Freeminer Explorer Scouts
11th Gloucester (Hucclecote)
11th Gloucester (Hucclecote)
11th Gloucester (Hucclecote)
11th Gloucester (Hucclecote)
11th Gloucester (Hucclecote)
11th Gloucester (Hucclecote)
21st Gloucester Guides

21st Gloucester Guides
Freeminer Explorer Scouts
Freeminer Explorer Scouts
38th and 40th Strood Sea
Devils Chimney ESU

Devils Chimney ESU

Devils Chimney ESU

ofe
scouts

be prepared o o »

Trophy
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